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Anderson, Sean
Anderson, Sean

Barr, Sam
Barr, Sam
Barr, Sam

Behnke, Joe
Behnke, Joe

Brathol, Adam
Brathol, Adam
Brathol, Adam
Brathol, Adam
Brathol, Adam
Brathol, Adam
Brathol, Adam
Brathol, Adam
Brathol, Adam

Brom, Nathan
Brom, Nathan
Brom, Nathan
Brom, Nathan
Brom, Nathan
Brom, Nathan
Brom, Nathan
Brom, Nathan
Brom, Nathan

Bugar, Seth
Bugar, Seth

Call, Alex
Call, Alex
Call, Alex

Chase, Lucas
Chase, Lucas

Cheever, Greg
Cheever, Greg
Cheever, Greg
Cheever, Greg
Cheever, Greg

Churchill, Adam
Churchill, Adam
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2008
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2015
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0.353
0.373
371
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.281
.185
A74
.261
.333
0.25
0.727
0.217
.258

.342
372
.335
372
411
0.316
0.32
0.349
.356

1.000
1.000

455
0.506
.500

A1
A1

.000
.500
.000
.286

429
0.286

SLG
.000
.000

0.5
0.385
.398

.267
.267

.185
.083
.050
.150
.200
0.273
0.714
0.053
146

.266
.354
.300
.325
.367
0.286
0.337
0.245
.309

3.000
3.000

444
0.558
547

222
222
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.333
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167

.538
0.091

AVG
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.000

0.214
0.275
.268

.267
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0.226
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.333
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0.25
1.442
0.27
404
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0.316
0.657
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.665
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.899
0.506
1.047

.333
333

.000
.833
.000
452

.967
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Churchill, Adam

Doornink, Matt
Doornink, Matt
Doornink, Matt

Duex, Kyle
Duex, Kyle
Duex, Kyle

Eidem, Josh
Eidem, Josh
Eidem, Josh
Eidem, Josh
Eidem, Josh
Eidem, Josh
Eidem, Josh
Eidem, Josh
Eidem, Josh

Elliott, Carter
Elliot, Carter

Feyereisen, J.P.
Feyereisen, J.P.
Feyereisen, J.P.
Feyereisen, J.P.

Flynn, JD
Flynn, JD

Georgakas, James
Georgakas, James

Giebel, Brian
Giebel, Brian
Giebel, Brian
Giebel, Brian
Giebel, Brian
Giebel, Brian
Giebel, Brian
Gieblel, Brian
Giebel, Brian

Gilbertson, Brandon
Gilbertson, Brandon
Gilbertson, Brandon
Gilbertson, Brandon
Gilbertson, Brandon
Gilbertson, Brandon
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2014
2015
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Gilbertson, Ryan
Gilbertson, Ryan
Gilbertson, Ryan
Gilbertson, Ryan
Gilbertson, Ryan
Gilbertson, Ryan

Giliuson, Sam
Giliuson, Sam
Giliuson, Sam
Giliuson, Sam
Giliuson, Sam
Giliuson, Sam
Giliuson, Sam
Giliuson, Sam
Giliuson, Sam

Grove, Brian
Grove, Brian

Gunderson, Andy
Gunderson, Andy

Gutting, Trevor
Gutting, Trevor
Gutting, Trevor
Gutting, Trevor
Gutting, Trevor
Gutting, Trevor
Gutting, Trevor
Gutting, Trevor
Gutting, Trevor

Halling, Jake
Halling, Jake

Halling, Josh
Halling, Josh
Halling, Josh
Halling, Josh

Herum, Jack
Herum, Jack
Herum, Jack
Herum, Jack
Herum, Jack

Herum, Marty
Herum, Marty
Herum, Marty
Herum, Marty
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Herum, Marty

Hunt, Jason
Hunt, Jason
Hunt, Jason
Hunt, Jason
Hunt, Jason
Hunt, Jason

Hunter, Tyler
Hunter, Tyler
Hunter, Tyler
Hunter, Tyler
Hunter, Tyler
Hunter, Tyler
Hunter, Tyler

Kempf, Clint
Kempf, Clint
Kempf, Clint
Kempf, Clint
Kempf, Clint
Kempf, Clint
Kempf, Clint
Kempf, Clint
Kempf, Clint

Kempf, Spencer
Kempf, Spencer
Kempf, Spencer
Kempf, Spencer
Kempf, Spencer

King, Andy
King, Andy

Krueger, Jon
Krueger, Jon

Kretovics, Dan
Kretovics, Dan
Kretovics, Dan
Kretovics, Dan

Meier, Luke
Meier, Luke
Meier, Luke

Miley, Shaun
Miley, Shaun
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.000
.083
182
467
.364
.247

.300
374
379
0.333
0.374
0.417
374

323
345
434
441
461

0.444

0.439

0.457
423

375
0.25
0.286
0.25
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0.408
0.408

0.25
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297
424
370
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.083
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.385
.300
191
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.386
0.326
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0.579
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0.182
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.324
.321
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.750

431

.000
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129
.385
.300
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354

231
0.25
0.231
0.143
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Morgan, Dan
Morgan, Dan
Morgan, Dan
Morgan, Dan
Morgan, Dan
Morgan, Dan
Morgan, Dan

Paatalo, Joe
Paatalo, Joe
Paatalo, Joe
Paatalo, Joe
Paatalo, Joe

Pachl, Nate
Pachl, Nate

Pechacek, Colin
Pechacek, Colin
Pechacek, Colin
Pechacek, Colin
Pechacek, Colin
Pechacek, Colin

Peterson, Justin
Peterson, Justin
Peterson, Justin
Peterson, Justin
Peterson, Justin

Rudesill, Bucky
Rudesill, Bucky
Rudesill, Bucky

Schaffer, Joel
Schaffer, Joel
Schaffer, Joel
Schaffer, Joel
Schaffer, Joel
Schaffer, Joel

Schrank, Jayson
Schrank, Jayson

Schurman, Nate
Schurman, Nate
Schurman, Nate

Soley, Nate
Soley, Nate
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2009
2010
2011
2012
2015
Career

2009
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Career
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Career
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2013
2014
2015
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2013
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.286
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400

.290
.389
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.346
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.385
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0.345
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.398

.276
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317

0.2
0.375
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416

0.45
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.250
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.250
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.250
.250

.385
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115
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0.214
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Career Pitching Statistics

Players Name Year W L ERA APP SV IP H R ER HBP BB SO K/BB
Anderson, Sean 2008 1 0 3.38 2 0 8 4 4 3 1 6 3 0.50
Anderson, Sean 2009 2 0 137 4 0 13.3 6 3 2 0 7 6 0.86
Anderson, Sean Career 3 0 21 6 0 21.3 10 7 5 1 13 9 0.69
Barr, Sam 2015 0 0 6 2 0 3 4 2 2 1 2 4 2

Barr, Sam Career 0 0 6 2 0 3 4 2 2 1 2 4 2

Bugar, Seth 2009 3 2 582 10 0 34 30 23 22 1 33 26 0.79
Bugar, Seth 2010 4 1 3.68 6 0 37 28 20 15 0 18 29 1.61
Bugar, Seth 2011 0 1 17.36 1 0 4.67 12 9 9 2 4 0 0.00
Bugar, Seth Career 7 4 547 17 0 75.67 70 52 46 3 55 55 1.00
Cheever, Greg 2010 2 2 851 6 0 24.3 35 27 23 0 20 17 0.85
Cheever, Greg 2011 0 0 4.18 8 1 23 23 1 11 0 9 23 2.56
Cheever, Greg 2012 1 1 496 5 0 16.33 27 1 9 2 8 13 1.6

Cheever, Greg 2013 1 0 4.74 4 1 19 24 14 10 2 13 10 0.77
Cheever, Greg 2014 1 0 573 3 0 11.00 15 7 7 0 4 6 1.50
Cheever, Greg Career 5 3 577 26 2 93.63 124 70 60 4 54 69 1.28
Doornink, Matt 2014 0 0 9.00 3 0 5 6 5 5 0 7 7 1.00
Doornink, Matt 2015 0 0 4.79 13 1 20.67 19 15 1N 5 24 27 113
Doornink, Matt Career 0 0 5.61 16 1 25.67 25 20 16 5 31 34 1.10
Duex, Kyle 2015 1 1 445 7 0 28.33 31 17 14 4 11 20 1.82
Duex, Kyle Career 1 1 445 7 0 28.33 31 17 14 4 11 20 1.82
Eidem, Josh 2008 1 4 323 13 1 39 34 19 14 4 12 24 2.00
Eidem, Josh 2009 0 1 312 4 0 20.7 26 8 7 1 5 15 3.00
Eidem, Josh 2010 0 0 2160 2 0 1.7 3 4 4 0 1 1 1.00
Eidem, Josh 2011 3 1 519 4 0 18 22 1 11 2 12 15 1.25
Eidem, Josh 2012 1 0 0.00 3 0 13.00 9 5 0 1 5 4 0.8

Eidem, Josh 2013 2 0 3.9 11 2 31 36 14 14 1 11 15 1.36
Eidem, Josh 2014 0O 0 2M1 10 1 16.67 8 4 4 0 3 14 467
Eidem, Josh 2015 0 0 6.75 2 0 2.67 4 3 2 2 0 2 0

Eidem, Josh Career 7 6 353 49 4 142737 142 68 56 11 49 90 1.84
Elliott, Carter 2015 0o 1 36 1 0 1 3 4 4 1 3 1 0.33
Elliott, Carter Career 0 36 1 0 1 3 4 4 1 3 1 0.33
Feyereisen, J.P. 2010 0 0 579 2 1 4.7 5 4 3 1 3 4 133
Feyereisen, J.P. 2011 1 0 4.50 1 0 4 5 2 2 0 4 5 1.25
Feyereisen, J.P. 2012 7 1 1.58 10 0 57.00 27 2 10 3 30 81 2.7

Feyereisen, J.P. Career 8 1 205 13 1 65.7 37 8 15 4 37 90 243
Georgakas, James 2015 7 3 348 16 0 82.67 67 42 32 4 43 75 1.74
Georgakas, James Career 7 3 348 16 0 82.67 67 42 32 4 43 75 1.74
Giebel, Brian 2012 0 0 6.75 2 1 2.67 3 2 2 0 2 2 1.0

Giebel, Brian 2013 0 1 394 5 1 8.33 6 4 4 2 7 10 143
Giebel, Brian 2014 0 0 27.00 2 0 1.33 3 4 4 0 2 1 0.50
Giebel, Brian Career 0 1 730 9 2 12.33 12 10 10 2 11 13 1.18
Gilbertson, Brandon 2008 3 2 568 6 0 19 12 17 12 2 13 15 1.15
Gilbertson, Brandon 2009 1 2 590 7 0 25.3 26 17 16 1 14 16 1.14
Gilbertson, Brandon 2010 4 1 6.54 13 0 427 34 33 31 4 46 29 0.63
Gilbertson, Brandon 2011 0 0 0.00 1 0 1.33 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.00
Gilbertson, Brandon 2012 1 1 3.38 5 0 8.00 10 3 3 0 5 8 1.6

Gilbertson, Brandon Career 9 6 579 32 0 96.33 82 70 62 7 79 69 0.87
Gilbertson, Ryan 2009 2 3 6.29 10 2 27.7 29 22 19 2 10 22 220
Gilbertson, Ryan 2010 3 1 338 13 2 24 19 12 9 1 9 35 3.89
Gilbertson, Ryan 2011 1 0 208 9 5 12.3 13 5 3 3 6 11 1.83
Gilbertson, Ryan 2012 0 1 208 1 0 4.33 2 1 1 0 2 8 4.0

Gilbertson, Ryan 2013 0o 1 3.2 2 0 5 6 2 2 1 5 3 0.6

Gilbertson, Ryan Career 6 6 417 35 9 73.33 69 42 34 7 32 79 247
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